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Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl

RRP - Round Roll Pins

Details:

Material: 302 Stainless Steel, passivated, RMS-320
Color: silver
Standard Pack: 100/Bag

 

Symbol
D L

Material Color
[mm] [m]

RRP-375 3.2 9.5 stainless steel silver

 

Mocowanie stosowane z prowadnicami, uchwytami do PCB

RRP-250 RRP-312 RRP-375

RCP-06 RCP-46 R1209-062
RCP-09 RCP-56 R1209-093
RCP-26 R11073-063  
RCP-36 R11073-093  
RCP-66 R1107310-062  
RCP-86 R1107310-093  
RCP-89   

R1001-062   
R1002-093   
R1003-125   
R1007-062   

R110710-062   
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